

**IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY
APPELLATE SIDE CIVIL JURISDICTION**

SECOND APPEAL NO. 114 OF 2015

Ganga Godavari PanchakotiAppellant

V/S

Shri. Subhash Shivadas KhairnarRespondent

Adv. Hrishikesh Shinde i/b Milind M Sathaye For Appellant

CORAM : SANDEEP KASHINATH SHINDE, J

DATE : 26th April, 2019

P.C. :

Stand over to 17/09/2019.

(FOR REGISTRAR JUDICIAL - I)