

FARAD CONTINUATION SHEET NO.

IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY
CIVIL APPELLATE JURISDICTION

SECOND APPEAL NO.114 OF 2015

Office Notes, Office Memoranda of Coram, appearance, Court's orders or directions and Registrar's orders	Court's or Judge's orders
<p style="text-align: center;">CORAM : <u>S.R. AGRAWAL</u> <u>REGISTRAR (JUDL. - II)</u></p> <p style="text-align: center;">DATE : 12th June, 2024</p> <p>None Present.</p> <p>As per Bailiff's report dated 24/04/2024, Court's Service Notice of Appellant No.3 is returned unserved with remark "reported to be dead".</p> <p>Hence, the learned Advocate for the Appellant is directed to take appropriate steps for bringing on record the legal representatives of the deceased Appellant No.3, if any, within 02 (two) weeks without fail.</p> <p style="text-align: center;">sd/- Registrar (Judl. - II)</p> <p>dsm</p>	